:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8525563

Feb 28, 2024 - 14:33 (UTC)

In epoch 266,423 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 556169 - 0.018248455 ETH®
61.73 USD

2 556170 - 0.018259330 ETH®
61.77 USD

3 556171 - 0.018263431 ETH®
61.78 USD

4 556172 - 0.018253894 ETH®
61.75 USD

S 556173 - 0.018295045 ETH®
61.89 USD

6 556174 - 0.061926860 ETH®
209.50 USD

7 556175 - 0.018259042 ETH®
61.77 USD
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/slot/8525563
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/epoch/266423
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556169
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556170
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556171
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556172
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556173
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556174
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556175

B
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Ne)

=

Validator Id

556176

556177

556178

556179

556180

556181

556183

556184

Validator Id

827195

Amount

- 0.018299091
61.90 USD

- 0.018308363
61.93 USD

- 0.018276348
61.83 USD

- 0.018311675
61.95 USD

- 0.018311529
61.94 USD

- 0.018265622
61.79 USD

- 0.018282998
61.85 USD

- 0.018311550
61.94 USD

- 0.018304138
61.92 USD

Amount

+ 0.043748171
148.00 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556176
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556177
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556178
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556179
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556180
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556181
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556182
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556183
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/556184
https://blockchair.com/pt/beacon-chain/validator/827195

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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